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	BIT Institute of Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Ananthapur

	Established

	2001


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	BTHP


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	SVU


	Contact Details


	Address

	S.No.284-1, Malgur, Peddaguddampalli, Beerepalli, H.S.Mandir, Hindupur, Anantapur dist.-515 212.


	Telephone

	08554-231821, 9849078075, 9440285705, 08556-249677


	Email ID

	bititcollege@rediffmail.com, principal.bitit@gmail.com


	Website

	

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr. K.S Badri


	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

144629

121858

248990

209759

219326

 

ECE

68486

69296

183208

207454

183208

174330

EEE

194858

214304

198444

247840

190947

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

194756

189277

211064

211139

 

 

218574

241655

232055

155291

ECE

103125

178872

107883

159202

138594

 

127774

102522

198199

141348

EEE

155390

100663

108292

141039

 

 

130139

 

163239
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